
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

44 

2 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.677 

3:31.053 

3:38.370 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.752 

1:14.334 

1:07.473 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.255 

1:05.508 

1:11.279 

Last Tm 

1:06.667 

1:08.237 

1:16.608 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:52:31 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

19 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:25.197 
3:39.303 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.553 

1:18.350 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.300 

1:09.555 

Last Tm 

1:10.727 

1:08.558 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:57:46 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

98 

11 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 
Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:19.782 
3:23.476 
3:29.962 
3:33.035 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.672 

1:13.448 

1:07.377 

1:09.717 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.430 

1:03.792 

1:05.369 

1:12.327 

Last Tm 

1:09.043 

1:03.316 

1:14.453 

1:08.248 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:03:31 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

21 

88 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Mirko USIN 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Lebester Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.594 

3:27.278 

3:33.762 

3:36.679 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.204 

1:14.823 

1:09.589 

1:09.429 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.935 

1:05.259 

1:07.946 

1:10.148 

Last Tm 

1:04.517 

1:04.526 

1:13.402 

1:14.215 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:08:42 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

98 

19 

3 

21 

1 

11 

44 

5 

88 

25 

2 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:19.782 
3:23.476 
3:25.197 
3:25.594 
3:27.278 
3:28.677 
3:29.962 
3:31.053 
3:33.035 
3:33.762 
3:36.679 
3:38.370 
3:39.303 

Diff 

3.694 

5.415 

5.812 

7.496 

8.895 

10.180 

11.271 

13.253 

13.980 

16.897 

18.588 

19.521 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:28.677] 

- 

3  [3:31.053] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.370] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:25.197] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:39.303] 

R3.  

3  [3:19.782] 

3  [3:23.476] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.962] 

- 

3  [3:33.035] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.594] 

3  [3:27.278] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.762] 

3  [3:36.679] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

98 

19 

3 

21 

1 

11 

44 

5 

88 

25 

2 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Arvo KASK 

Priit REBANE 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.782 

3:23.476 

3:25.197 

3:25.594 

3:27.278 

3:28.677 

3:29.962 

3:31.053 

3:33.035 

3:33.762 

3:36.679 

3:38.370 

3:39.303 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

25 

27 

2 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:29.681 

3:33.543 

3:46.516 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.874 

1:10.827 

1:16.502 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.490 

1:07.126 

1:13.834 

Last Tm 

1:11.733 

1:13.051 

1:13.445 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:08:17 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

88 

5 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Mirko USIN 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.926 

3:28.883 

3:30.054 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.543 

1:14.539 

1:08.626 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.970 

1:05.765 

1:05.631 

Last Tm 

1:04.008 

1:05.303 

1:12.656 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:14:03 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

11 

21 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:18.999 

3:22.928 

3:25.351 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.763 

1:12.325 

1:12.916 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.523 

1:03.763 

1:04.273 

Last Tm 

1:09.104 

1:04.283 

1:05.095 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:19:10 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

10 

98 

19 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:17.649 
3:18.131 
3:20.545 
3:24.454 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.456 

1:06.053 

1:05.986 

1:11.355 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.869 

1:07.921 

1:03.062 

1:06.365 

Last Tm 

1:08.640 

1:00.750 

1:08.561 

1:04.161 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:24:47 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

3 

10 

1 

98 

11 

19 

21 

44 

88 

25 

5 

27 

2 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 
Janno ÕIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Georg ORR 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Riho LOIT 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

3:17.649 
3:18.131 
3:18.999 
3:20.545 
3:22.928 
3:24.454 
3:25.351 
3:25.926 
3:28.883 
3:29.681 
3:30.054 
3:33.543 
3:46.516 

Diff 

0.482 

1.350 

2.896 

5.279 

6.805 

7.702 

8.277 

11.234 

12.032 

12.405 

15.894 

28.867 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.681] 

- 

3  [3:33.543] 

3  [3:46.516] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.926] 

3  [3:28.883] 

- 

3  [3:30.054] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

3  [3:18.999] 

- 

3  [3:22.928] 

- 

3  [3:25.351] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:17.649] 

3  [3:18.131] 

- 

3  [3:20.545] 

- 

3  [3:24.454] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

3 

98 

1 

19 

11 

21 

44 

88 

5 

25 

27 

2 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Georg ORR 

Mirko USIN 

Riho LOIT 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.782 

3:25.594 

3:23.476 

3:28.677 

3:25.197 

3:29.962 

3:27.278 

3:31.053 

3:33.762 

3:33.035 

3:36.679 

3:39.303 

3:38.370 

M1.  

50 

40 

45 

38 

42 

37 

39 

36 

34 

35 

33 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:18.131 

3:17.649 

3:20.545 

3:18.999 

3:24.454 

3:22.928 

3:25.351 

3:25.926 

3:28.883 

3:30.054 

3:29.681 

3:33.543 

3:46.516 

M2.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

38 

39 

37 

36 

35 

33 

34 

32 

31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

90 

85 

80 

80 

76 

76 

72 

69 

68 

67 

63 

63 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

27 

5 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:26.365 

3:29.487 

3:31.095 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.593 

1:08.518 

1:14.922 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.588 

1:05.894 

1:06.720 

Last Tm 

1:04.446 

1:12.413 

1:06.723 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:49:24 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

88 

44 

25 

Name 

Mirko USIN 

Georg ORR 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.361 

3:28.933 

3:33.178 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.735 

1:08.590 

1:08.252 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.419 

1:11.268 

1:07.900 

Last Tm 

1:06.404 

1:06.238 

1:14.270 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:54:27 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

11 

19 

21 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Janno ÕIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:23.976 
3:24.855 

6.181 

3rd Last Tm 

1:12.852 

1:06.564 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.279 

1:04.138 

Last Tm 

1:05.166 

1:11.617 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:00:13 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

1 

3 

98 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

3:15.462 
3:19.479 
3:20.414 
3:21.909 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.271 

1:04.943 

1:06.207 

1:12.230 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.291 

1:02.838 

1:08.628 

1:03.426 

Last Tm 

1:08.149 

1:08.883 

1:02.759 

1:03.382 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:06:51 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

1 

3 

98 

11 

19 

2 

88 

44 

27 

5 

25 

21 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 
Janno ÕIS 
Andre KURG 
Mirko USIN 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 

Total Tm 

3:15.462 
3:19.479 
3:20.414 
3:21.909 
3:23.976 
3:24.855 
3:26.365 
3:28.361 
3:28.933 
3:29.487 
3:31.095 
3:33.178 

6.181 

Diff 

4.017 

4.952 

6.447 

8.514 

9.393 

10.903 

12.899 

13.471 

14.025 

15.633 

17.716 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.365] 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.487] 

3  [3:31.095] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:28.361] 

3  [3:28.933] 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.178] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:23.976] 

3  [3:24.855] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [6.181] 

R4.  

3  [3:15.462] 

3  [3:19.479] 

3  [3:20.414] 

3  [3:21.909] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

3 

1 

98 

19 

11 

44 

21 

88 

5 

2 

25 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Priit REBANE 

Georg ORR 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Mirko USIN 

Riho LOIT 

Andre KURG 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.782 

3:25.594 

3:28.677 

3:23.476 

3:25.197 

3:29.962 

3:31.053 

3:27.278 

3:33.762 

3:33.035 

3:38.370 

3:36.679 

3:39.303 

M1.  

50 

40 

38 

45 

42 

37 

36 

39 

34 

35 

32 

33 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:18.131 

3:17.649 

3:18.999 

3:20.545 

3:24.454 

3:22.928 

3:25.926 

3:25.351 

3:28.883 

3:30.054 

3:46.516 

3:29.681 

3:33.543 

M2.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

38 

39 

36 

37 

35 

33 

31 

34 

32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:15.462 

3:20.414 

3:19.479 

3:21.909 

3:24.855 

3:23.976 

3:28.933 

6.181 

3:28.361 

3:31.095 

3:26.365 

3:33.178 

3:29.487 

M3.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

35 

31 

36 

33 

37 

32 

34 

Total points 

145 

132 

125 

125 

118 

115 

107 

107 

105 

101 

100 

99 

97 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

1 

44 

19 

2 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Andre KURG 
Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

5:16.986 
5:23.289 
5:31.917 
5:32.706 
5:39.287 
5:43.950 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.295 

1:02.695 

1:04.071 

1:03.890 

1:05.207 

1:05.182 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.192 

1:08.381 

1:04.074 

1:03.833 

1:06.528 

1:07.349 

Last Tm 

1:08.661 

1:03.135 

1:04.961 

1:04.716 

1:06.836 

1:05.525 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:16:36 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

3 

98 

11 

25 

5 

21 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Riho LOIT 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:23.127 

5:26.601 

5:30.300 

5:39.585 

5:41.001 

6.760 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.411 

1:03.531 

1:03.819 

1:04.865 

1:05.744 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.491 

1:08.329 

1:04.571 

1:07.097 

1:06.367 

Last Tm 

1:09.322 

1:01.774 

1:09.750 

1:05.335 

1:05.473 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Jokker 

5 

4 

5 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:25:13 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

3 

1 

98 

44 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

5:16.032 
5:17.123 
5:19.253 
5:21.738 
5:50.198 

3.272 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.002 

1:07.874 

1:01.399 

1:02.347 

1:03.341 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.352 

1:01.243 

1:07.177 

1:01.677 

1:03.085 

Last Tm 

1:01.124 

1:01.408 

1:02.160 

1:02.478 

1:03.063 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Jokker 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:13:23 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

9.07.2016 15:00 


